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OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman
Vote for One

Selectman
Vote for One

Town 
Treasurer
Vote for One

Tax Collector
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of
Finance
Alternate
Vote for One

Board of
Assessment

Appeals
Full Term

Vote for One

Board of
Assessment

Appeals
To Fill Vacancy
 for Two Years

Vote for One

Zoning Commission
Vote for Any Two

Zoning
Commission
Alternates
Full Term

Vote for One

Zoning
Commission
Alternates

To Fill Vacancy
for Four Years
Vote for One

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Three

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate

Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

    1A

Lyon
Mark

    1B

Forese
Deborah

    1C

    1D

Hubelbank
Jay

    2A

Werkhoven
David

    2B

    2C

    2D

    3A

McGarr
Linda L.

    3B

    3C

    3D

    4A

Alex
Donna W.

    4B

    4C

    4D

Adams
Liddy

    5A

Cornell
Houldin
Sally

    5B

    5C

    5D

    6A

    6B

    6C

    6D

Arturi
Peter

    7A

Allen
Phyllis

    7B

    7C

    7D

O'Toole
Kerry

    8A

Templeton
R. Keith

    8B

    8C

    8D

    9A

Carey
Richard

    9B

    9C

    9D

    10A

Brinton
Jim

    10B

    10C

    10D

    11A

Reich
Raymond

    11B

    11C

    11D

Sivick
Mike

    12A

    12B

    12C

    12D

    13A

    13B

    13C

    13D

    14A

Peterson
Todd

    14B

    14C

    14D

Bowman
Peter

    15A

Bowman
Peter

    15B

    15C

    15D

    16A

Wyant III
Roderick M.

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

Wildman
Philip A.

    17B

    17C

    17D


